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Graduate Assistants 
College Level – Tuition Waiver Contacts 

If you need assistance with your tuition waiver or have questions regarding the status of a waiver, 
contact your unit/college expert. If additional assistance is needed, the unit/college expert will work 
with the appropriate university core office to resolve the issue. 

Unit Unit Name Contact 
Name 

Contact 
Phone Contact Email 

03 Enrollment 
Management (EM) 

Donna Kolb (352) 294-3226 
 

dkolb@ufl.edu   

04 Division of Student 
Affairs 

Elizabeth 
Amdur 

(352) 294-2781 eamdur@ufsa.ufl.edu    

13 College of the Arts Laura 
Robertson 

(352) 846-3425 lrobertson@arts.ufl.edu 

15 College-Design 
Construction and 
Planning  

Abby 
Holsomback 

(352) 294-1412 aholsomback@phhp.ufl.edu 

16 College-Liberal 
Arts & Sciences 

Kyra Riley 
Uma 
Sethuram 

(352) 294-2850 
(352) 392-0780 

k.riley@ufl.edu 
sethuru@ufl.edu   

17 College-Business Laura 
Braden 

(352) 273-3204 laura.braden@warrington.ufl.edu 

18 College-Education Willie 
Williams 

(352) 273-4125  williamsw@coe.ufl.edu  

19 College- 
Engineering 

Donna 
Stilwell 
 

(352) 294-7977 dstil@eng.ufl.edu 

23 College- 
Journalism/ 
Communication 

Kim 
Holloway 

(352) 273-1635 klhollow@ufl.edu  

24 College-Law Silvia 
Menendez  

(352) 273-0740 menendezs@law.ufl.edu  

26 College-Health & 
Human 
Performance 

Allison Jobe 
Novak 
Tracey 
Phillips 

(352) 294-1605 
(352) 294-1604 

allisonjnovak@ufl.edu  
tphillips@hhp.ufl.edu  

28 College-Veterinary 
Medicine 

Sally 
O’Connell 
Glen Mapes 

(352) 294-4241 
(352) 294-4222 

oconnells@ufl.edu  
mapesg@ufl.edu  

29 College-Medicine Sally Harvin 
Raina Carter 

(352) 265-7303 
(352) 265-7303 

sally@UFL.EDU  
raina78@ufl.edu 

30 College-Medicine 
Jacksonville 

Jacqueline 
Landicho 

904-244-8528 Jacci.Landicho@jax.ufl.edu  
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Graduate Assistants 
College Level – Tuition Waiver Contacts 

Unit Unit Name Contact 
Name 

Contact 
Phone Contact Email 

31 College-Nursing Joseph 
David 

(352) 273-6391 
 

j.david@ufl.edu  

32 College-Pharmacy Kim 
Lewerenz 

(352) 273-9488 k.lewerenz@ufl.edu  

33\36 
College-Public 
Health/ Health 
Professions 

Lorie Martin (352) 273-6198 lomarti@phhp.ufl.edu  

34 College-Dentistry 

Ronda 
Breton 
Christina 
Mason 

(352) 273-8832  
(352) 294-8118 

rbreton@dental.ufl.edu  
cmason@dental.ufl.edu  

56 Museum of 
Natural History  

Chris Pickles 
Nicole 
Caldwell 

(352) 273-1909 
(352) 273-1905 

cpickles@flmnh.ufl.edu  
ncaldwell@floridamuseum.ufl.edu  

60 
College-
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences 

Cynthia 
Futral (352) 392-1963 cfutral@ufl.edu   

 

Core Office Support 

Core 
Office 

Expertise Contact Name 
Contact 
Phone 

Contact Email 

UFHR - 
Employment 
Records & 
Operations 

GA employment 
records and entering 
tuition waivers  

Rachel Blue 
Johannes Traster 

(352) 273-1079 ufhr-
employment@ufl.edu  

Graduate 
School 

Graduate 
appointment 
guidelines, petitions 
related to GPA, late 
hires, FTE, etc.  

Dr. Judith Traveis  (352) 392-8525 judiusb@ufl.edu 

Provost’s 
Office 

Waiver 
policy/guidelines  

Amber Allen  (352) 392-2402  ameldot2@ufl.edu  
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